Intech Micro
2400-R2
Installation Guide.
2
2400-R2 Installation Guide Index.
Features. Page 3
Description. Page 3
Ordering Information. Page 3

Action Control = Heat/Cool. The 16 controller and or alarms will operate unaffected by computer power
downs, reboots, etc. The relay outputs can also be accessed directly from the SCADA.
Ordering Information.
 2400-R2 24Vdc ±15%, 10VA Power Supply.
Other 2400 Models Include:
2400-IS: Isolated Auto-Detecting USB/RS232 to RS485/422/232 Converter.
2400-A16:   Field Station with up to 16 Isolated Universal Inputs, 4 Digital Inputs, 2 Relay Outputs, and
2 Analogue 4~20mA Outputs.
2400-M-R:   Field Station with up to 16 Non-Isolated RTD Pt100/Pt1000 Inputs, 4 Digital Inputs, 2 Relay
Outputs and 2 Analogue 4~20mA Outputs.
2400-RB: Wireless Base/Remote for RS485/422/232 Comms.
2400-TCP: Wireless Base only for Ethernet TCP/IP Comms.
2400-Sleeper: Wireless Battery Option for 2 Universal Inputs.
4
2400-R2 Specifications.
Input: Interfaced with the 2400-A16 / 2400-M-R.